EM-Qualifikation 2011

60 Schuss liegend - Junioren -

Platz Name Vorname
1 Janker Michael
2 Walker Lars
3 Drawert Sebastiar
4 Fdh Johannes
5 Bederke Alexandet
6 Scherer Horian
7 Nittel Mario
8 Wonigeit Maik
9 Vocke Steffen
10 Ddusel Leroy
11 Geuther Andreas
12 Neusch Bernd
60 Schuss liegend - Juniorinnen -
Platz Name Vorname
1 Gregori Marisa
2 Orth Jaqueline
3 Straub Isabella
4 Simon Julia
5 Plaum Fabienne
6 Schwendner Theresa
7 Beer Jolyn
8 Cordes Mareike
9 Schlotterbeck Yvonne
10 Becker Anne
11 Tuchter Lisa

- Gewehr -

Minchen Minchen Hannower
1.EM-A 2.EM-A 3.EM-A Finale gesamt

92 DSB 589 590 596 104,0 1879,0
92 DSB 590 593 588 103,9 18749
91 DSB 591 591 588 103,7 1873,7
94 DSB 583 592 593 102,2 1870,2
93 NS 589 590 590 101,1 1870,1
91 DSB 582 590 592 101,7 1865,7
94 DSB 586 588 589 100,1 1863,1
91 NS 591 586 584 101,3 1862,3

92 DSB 581 588 590 1759
94 DSB 588 588 582 1758
92 DSB 590 589 578 1757
93 DSB 575 581 577 1733

Minchen Minchen Hannover

1.EM-A 2.EM-A 3.EM-A gesamt
93 DSB 595 593 592 1780
93 DSB 590 588 588 1766
91 DSB 589 589 586 1764
91 DSB 588 590 584 1762
92 DSB 586 583 584 1753
93 BY 587 581 582 1750
94 DSB 581 585 581 1747
92 DSB 581 581 585 1747
92 DSB 577 584 571 1732
91 DSB 590 579 1169

93 NwW 584 580 1164
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Dreistellung

Platz Name
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Janker
Frih
Drawert
Bederke
Nittel
Walker
Geuther
Scherer
Dusel
Vocke
Wonigeit
Neusch

- Junioren -

Vorname
Michael
Johannes
Sebastian
Alexander
Mario
Lars
Andreas
Florian
Leroy
Steffen
Maik
Bernd

Dreistellung - Juniorinnen -

Platz Name

1
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Orth
Beer
Gregori
Straub

Schwendner

Cordes
Simon
Plaum

Schlotterbeck

Becker
Tuchter

Vorname
Jaqueline
Jolyn
Marisa
Isabella
Theresa
Mareike
Julia
Fabienne

Yvonne
Anne
Lisa

92 DSB
94 DSB
91 DSB

94 DSB
92 DSB
92 DSB
91 DSB
94 DSB
92 DSB
91 NS
93 DSB

93 DSB
94 DSB
93 DSB
91 DSB
93 BY
92 DSB
91 DSB
92 DSB
92 DSB
91 DSB
93 NW

- Gewehr -

Minchen Minchen Hannover
1.EM-A 2.EM-A

1164
1154
1154
1143
1152
1146
1140
1140
1156
1149
1136
1121

Minchen Miinchen Hannover
1.EM-A 2.EM-A 3.EM-A

580
570
574
Sy
568
573
571
573
572
574
565

1161
1157
1155
1158
1148
1140
1154
1149
1126
1135
1139
1117

578
572
575
574
572
573
567
575
562
569
569

3.EM-A

1161
1157
1153
1148
1146
1154
1142
1144
1149
1139
1121
1133

581
579
573
569
578
571
576
564
565

Finale
97,5
96,5
97,5
97,9
95,9
99,8
97,6
98,4

Finale
98,1
98,6
96,3
97,4
96,1
95,9
97,5
94,0

gesamt Schnitt

3583,5
3564,5
3559,5
3546,9
3541,9
3539,8
3533,6
3531,4
3431,0
3423,0
3396,0
3371,0

gesamt
1837,1
1819,6
1818,3
1817,4
1814,1
1812,9
1811,5
1806,0
1699,0
1143,0
1134,0

1162,0
1156,0
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1149,7
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1143,7
1141,0
1132,0
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579,7
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566,3
571,5
567,0
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